WNPF 2021 VIRTUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 1

NAME

GIULIANA HESS
JOANNE YEUNG-RADAR
DOUG SCHADER

ROB RAWN

PAUL SCHUMACK
ALEX ALFARO

WT

90

148
165
165

220
275

AGE

9

42
59
56

63
37

STATE

NJ

PA
PA
NY

FL
CA

PL

9-10R
40-44R
55-59 R
55-59
RC
60-69
(o)

sQ

210
325
415

BP

90
50
185
220

DL

220
300
415

TOTAL CURL

480

810

1050
135
115



